Sewer Revenue Capital Improvement Warrants, Series
2001-A, dated March 1, 2001, maturing February 1, 2007
through February 1, 2041   275,000,000

Total $1,787,755,000

Obligations Subject to Debt Limit

General Obligation Warrants, Series 1992, maturing
April 1, 2002 $   4,950,000

General Obligation Warrants, Series 1993, maturing
annually April 1, 2002, through April 1, 2010 58,720,000

General Obligation Warrants, Series 2002-A, maturing
April 1, 2002 through April 1, 2011 82,000,000

General Obligation Warrants, Series 2001-B, maturing
April 1, 2021 120,000,000

General Obligation Refunding Warrants, Series 2002-A,
maturing April 1, 2003, through April 1, 2007   20,065,000

Total $285,735,000

20

Debt Service Requirements on General Obligation Debt

The following table contains the debt service requirements on all general obligation debt of the County
that will be outstanding after the issuance of the Series 2002-A Warrants and the refunding of the Series 1992
Warrants that mature after April 1, 2002:

Pro Forma Debt Service Requirements
on General Obligation Debt

Fiscal Year Series 2002-A
   Ending   Warrants   Other Debt1/ Total

2002 $ 29,938,118 $ 29,938,118
2003 $ 5,125,746 24,586,248 29,711,944
2004 5,107,650 24,761,921 29,869,571
2005 5,086,050 27,165,298 32,251,348
2006 1,883,250 24,151,088 26,034,338
2007 5,533,500 27,442,115 32,975,615
2008 22,473,001 22,473,001
2009 22,442,460 22,442,460
2010 19,337,275 19,337,275
2011 15,689,698 15,689,698
2012 14,943,908 14,943,908
2013 14,951,198 14,951,198
2014 14,952,122 14,952,122
2015 14,956,588 14,956,588
2016 14,957,308 14,957,308
2017 14,960,083 14,960,083
2018 14,967,528 14,967,528
2019 14,968,875 14,968,875
2020 14,972,605 14,972,605
2021 14,977,897 14,977,897

__________
1/ For purposes of this table, debt service on the County's Series 2001-B Warrants has been computed to

include interest at an assumed rate of 4.30% per annum (see "Outstanding Swap Transaction" herein),
a fee for the County's related liquidity facility of 0.15% per annum, and a remarketing fee of 0.08% per